NEW
IMBOTTE M
Aluminium that enhances glass
FOCUS ON PRODUCTS AND SOLUTIONS
IMBOTTE M
Aluminium that enhances glass.
The IMBOTTE M aluminium profile range is designed for the
creation of door frames to be mounted directly on masonry

LV+2*HV
max 58458/13.5 86/104
LV+2*HV
max 58458/13.5 86/104
LV+2*HV
max 58458/13.5 86/104
8/13.5
LV+2*HV
max 5805 107/145
IMBOTTE M - KIT
4
IMBOTTE 100-8 DOOR PANEL KIT
Material: Aluminium
Finish: /97
Art.	 Description	 Door panel	 Wall thickness		  Qty
IMBKIT100-8	 IMBOTTE 100 door panel kit cut to size	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 86 to 104 mm		  1 Pc
DOOR
PANEL
Kit comprising:
Art. Description Qty

Art.	 Description	 Door panel	 Wall thickness		  Qty
IMBKIT8	 IMBOTTE 90145 door panel kit cut to size	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 107 to 145 mm		  1 Pc
DOOR
PANEL
Kit comprising:
Art. Description Qty
IBT90145 Frame profile for door panels 1 Pc
PD001 4 joining brackets 1 Pc
PD003 4 alignment brackets 1 Pc
PD8A Grey door striker gasket 6 m
IMBCUT Cut-to-size 1 Pc
IMBOTTE 145188 DOOR PANEL KIT
Material: Aluminium
Finish: /97
Art.	 Description	 Door panel	 Wall thickness		  Qty
IMBKIT145188	 IMBOTTE 145188 door panel kit cut to size	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 145 to 188 mm		  1 Pc
8/13.5
LV+2*HV
max 5805 145/188
8/13.5

8/13.5
LV+2*HV
max 5805 170/210
8/13.5
LV+2*HV
max 5805 170/210
IMBOTTE M - KIT
5
8/13.5
LV+2*HV
max 5805 200/250
IMBOTTE 170210 DOOR PANEL KIT
Material: Aluminium
Finish: /97
Art.	 Description	 Door panel	 Wall thickness		  Qty
IMBKIT170210	 IMBOTTE 170210 door panel kit cut to size	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 170 to 210 mm		  1 Pc
DOOR
PANEL
Kit comprising:
Art. Description Qty
IBT170210 Frame profile for door panels 1 Pc
PD001 4 joining brackets 1 Pc
PD003 4 alignment brackets 1 Pc
PD8A Grey door striker gasket 6 m
IMBCUT Cut-to-size 1 Pc
IMBOTTE 200250 DOOR PANEL KIT
Material: Aluminium
Finish: /97
Art.	 Description	 Door panel	 Wall thickness		  Qty
IMBKIT200250	 IMBOTTE 200250 door panel kit cut to size	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 200 to 250 mm		  1 Pc
DOOR
PANEL
Kit comprising:
Art. Description Qty
IBT200250 Frame profile for door panels 1 Pc
PD001 4 joining brackets 1 Pc
PD003 4 alignment brackets 1 Pc
PD8A Grey door striker gasket 6 m
IMBCUT Cut-to-size 1 Pc
IMBOTTE 250300 DOOR PANEL KIT
Material: Aluminium
Finish: /97
Art.	 Description	 Door panel	 Wall thickness		  Qty
IMBKIT250300	 IMBOTTE 250300 door panel kit cut to size	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 250 to 300 mm		  1 Pc
8/13.5
LV+2*HV
max 5805 250/300
8/13.5

data sheet)
IMBOTTE M
7
See all models available
in volume 3
8
IMBOTTE M
Art.	 Length	 For glass	 Wall thickness	 Qty
IBT10015	 1497 mm	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 86 to 104 mm	 1 Pc
IBT10030	 2998 mm	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 86 to 104 mm	 1 Pc
IBT100	 6000 mm	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 86 to 104 mm	 1 Pc
FRAME PROFILE FOR IMBOTTE 100 DOOR PANELS
Material: Aluminium
Finish: /97
Art.	 Length	 For glass	 Wall thickness	 Qty
IBT9014515	 1497 mm	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 107 to 145 mm	 1 Pc
IBT9014530	 2998 mm	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 107 to 145 mm	 1 Pc
IBT90145	 6000 mm	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 107 to 145 mm	 1 Pc
FRAME PROFILE FOR IMBOTTE 90145 DOOR PANELS
Material: Aluminium
Finish: /97
11

7
15
36
10 65
46.5
7.5
52
30
80
11
7
15
36
10 55
Art.	 Length	 For glass	 Wall thickness	 Qty
IBT14518815	 1497 mm	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 145 to 188 mm	 1 Pc
IBT14518830	 2998 mm	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 145 to 188 mm	 1 Pc
IBT145188	 6000 mm	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 145 to 188 mm	 1 Pc
FRAME PROFILE FOR IMBOTTE 145188 DOOR PANELS
Material: Aluminium
Finish: /97
11

7
15
36
10 65
46.5
7.5
52
30
80
11
7
15
36
10 55
Art.	 Length	 For glass	 Wall thickness	 Qty
IBT25030015	 1497 mm	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 250 to 300 mm	 1 Pc
IBT25030030	 2998 mm	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 250 to 300 mm	 1 Pc
IBT250300	 6000 mm	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 250 to 300 mm	 1 Pc
FRAME PROFILE FOR IMBOTTE 250300 DOOR PANELS
Material: Aluminium
Finish: /97
11

7
15
36
10 65
46.5
7.5
52
30
80
11
7
15
36
10 55
Art.	 Length	 For glass	 Wall thickness	 Qty
IBT20025015	 1497 mm	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 200 to 250 mm	 1 Pc
IBT20025030	 2998 mm	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 200 to 250 mm	 1 Pc
IBT200250	 6000 mm	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 200 to 250 mm	 1 Pc
FRAME PROFILE FOR IMBOTTE 200250 DOOR PANELS
Material: Aluminium
Finish: /97
11

7
15
36
10 65
46.5
7.5
52
30
80
11
7
15
36
10 55
Art.	 Length	 For glass	 Wall thickness	 Qty
IBT17021015	 1497 mm	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 170 to 210 mm	 1 Pc
IBT17021030	 2998 mm	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 170 to 210 mm	 1 Pc
IBT170210	 6000 mm	 From 8 to 13.5 mm	 From 170 to 210 mm	 1 Pc
FRAME PROFILE FOR IMBOTTE 170210 DOOR PANELS
Material: Aluminium
Finish: /97
10